

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36207/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/07/2010 in CMWP No. 6068/1992 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

BHARAT LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAN DEI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing application for direction and directions for extension of time to comply with the directions given in order dated 16.10.2012)

Date : 06/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER